16 Port
SNMP SwitchEthernet
10/100Mbps16 Port
SNMP SwitchEthernet
10/100Mbps
Key Features
GSW-1600TXM
16 Port 10/100Mbps

ne
t
Ordering Information
Product SpecificationsProduct Specifications
Communication • IEEE802.3/802.3u and IEEE802.3z standards
Network Interface • STP 10/100Mbps auto-negotiation
• ST/SC 100Base FX for fiber module
• 1000SX connector for Gigabit module
LED indicators • Status of power supply
• Speed of 10Mbps or 100Mbps
• Port Activity
• Collision occurrences
• Full or Half-duplex modes
• 100BaseFX module existence
Dimensions • 440mm x 253mm x 6408mm
Temperature • Operating: 0°C to 40°C
• Storage: -20°C to 70°C
Humidity • Operating: 10% to 90% RH
• Storage: 10% to 95% RH
Certification • CE Class A, FCC Class A, VCCI A
Safety agency approvals • CE, UL, TUV, CUL
Power • 100-240VAC/50-60Hz universal input
Ordering Information
GSW-1600TXM • 16 Port 10/100Mbps SNMP Switch
MDU-2100SX • 1 Port 1000SX Gigabit Switch Module
MDU-2800TX • 8 Port 10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet Switch Module
MDU-2400FXC • 4 Port 100Mbps SC Fiber Switch Module
MDU-2101FXC • 1 Port 100Mbps SC Fiber Switch Module
MDU-2102FXT • 1 Port 100Mbps ST Fiber Switch Module
16 Port
SNMP SwitchEthernet
10/100Mbps16 Port
SNMP SwitchEthernet